DocuSign Envelope ID: 776A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1FOC2BAB41D3

TOWN OF BROOKLINE

333 Waskngton Sueer, Dralfios, Mutsockeudts 030

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE FORM

INVOICE DATE; 09-Fab-24
Turchaw Oner Bumba
10, Gitbane Bullding Company | 22008078 i
7 fackson Walkaway
Providence RI 02803 Vendas Buanby
1299 |
. PAYMENE AMORINT
oer  $99,825,207,00 FURD CROAIZATION ACIIVIIY opJEGT
maLARcE $61,892,653 54 2694C210 6C0002 $61,166.00
FOR: Driscoll School Renavalion
Chargenter 1 Dite AMOUNT
35 143112024 |Varlous Changes lo Contracl Work %51,158.00
BUILDING COMMISSION BOARD OF SELECTMEN
APPROVAL OF: APEROVAL OF:
" Pt | -
TS G hairman Cha iyray, “Town Admints
AVL e 22
—

BRryRionedbno... Bernard Greeno Chaignan

slawslzi _ Sl

Michasl Sendman

Hh VanScoyos

SHRERbY:
Brooke, Duskin.
BuElltE sraqne...

Miiam Aschkenasy

Paul Warren

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

APRROVAL I%W -

lgufrﬁ""emhn&nlfm Admiastation aheFinance

%A A
.4,\()\/




BocuSign Envelope ID: 776A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1F8C2BAB410D3

Levi Architects

Jonathan

2866 beacon street boston mo 02116 tel 617.437.9458 fox 417.837.6749% www. leviarc.com

1/31/23

Driscoll School Project
Change Order #35 Summary

Change Proposal Number Change Value
ATP-392 CCD 23 Turf Infill $17,199.00
ATP-401 RFI #805 Exit Signs in Media Room $4,814.00
ATP-405 CCD 24 Tank Removal $44,429,00
ATP-406 RF| #832 Central Stair Exit Sign - Level 2 $2,379.00
ATP-410 Sept/Oct Premium Time $0.00
ATP-411 Pre-K Playground Equipment Modifications $4,877.00
ATP-413 FF&E Storage Cost ($22,540,00)
Total Change Order Value $51,158.00
ATP-392 CCD 23 Tusf Infill $17.199.00

Ownier scope change to change the infill product for the artificial curf
from the specified coconut mesocarp fiber-based system to BrockFil
infill,

ATP-401 RFI #805 Exit Signs in Media Room $4,814.00
Per direction of Authority Having Jurisdiction (AH]), 3 exit signs were
added to the Media Center Doors.

ATP-405 CCD 24 Tank Removal $44,429.00
Removal of unforeseen underground oil tank as part of the demolition
of the old Michael Driscoll School.

ATP-406 RFI # 832 Central Stair Exit Sign - Level 2 $2,379.00
Per direction of AJH an exit sign was added to door 2020.

ATP-410 Sept/Oct Premium Time $0.00
GMP contingency for September and October premium time to
maintain schedule.

ATP-411 Pre-K Playground Equipment Modifications $4,877.00
Owner scope change to add additional ropes to standard playstructure,

ATP-413 FF&E Storage Cost {$22,540.00)
Payment by Gilbane to Brookline for Owners Furniture vendor storage in

August and a pottion of September 2023, Storage costs incurred were

mutually agreed to be shared between Gilbane and the Town of

Brookline.

ALA



. DocuSign Envelape ID: 776A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1F9C2BAB4TD3

hwner Change Ordar (0CO)

‘roject Name:Brookline - Driscoll

ichool

iithane Project No,:J08864,000

Lcilbane}

QCO:0CO-0035

PCY;BT-00149, BT-00150, BT-
00151, BT-00152, BT-00166, OS-
00350, 05-00396, 05-00400, 0OS-
00401, 0s-00407, 0S-(0409

Alternate Tracking #:

ittentlon:

ywher: Town of Brookline
Wdress;333 Washlngton Street

Brookilne, MA 02445 US

wehitect:Jonathan Levi Architects LLC, Mark Warner

Date Issued:02/07/2024

he Contract changes as follows:
cope Of Changes: OCO 35 Misc, Changes

escription: February Change Order for ATPs 392, 401, 405, 406, 410, 411, & 413

ttachments:
Number Title PCI llthange Date [revision
10000061 0_35 Backup.pd ll02/05/2024 [
lob PCI Code llPhase Code |[pescription  |[subcontractor [Basis Amount ATP
i08864.000 01.09B.,096000,X "Resment Flooring||CIM Services, |[Final $1,352.ool ATP-0410
Inc,
{0BB64,000 01,26A.110000.X }iElectrical Wayne ). Griffin |[Final $4,316,00|[ATP-0410
Electrlc, Inc,
\08864.000 llo2.89A,899900.X [|GILBANE -$5,668.00[ATP-0410
CONTINGENCY
(YFH)
"OTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00149 $.00
08864.000 01.07C,074000,X [Metal Panels Salem Glass Final $1,038.00 ~0414
Company |

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: 0CO-0035

Page: 1 of 5




[ PocusSign Envelope ID: 776 A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1FOC2BAB41D3

JuBBba UUU T HUL.UYE.UYS1UL.A  JACOUSTIC 11le The Cheviot Final $614.00] ATP-0410
| i Corporation
108864.000 01.,22A,220000,TC ||Plumbing Patrick J {Final $1,594.00){ATP-0410
Kennedy R Sons
Inc
108864.000 02.89A.859900,X ||GILBANE -$3,258,00[|ATP-0410
CONTINGENCY
{YFH)
108864.,000 99,975.996000.Z |[Subcontractor Final $12,.00)|ATP-0410
Default
instrance
TOTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00150 $.00
108864.000 "o1.07c.o74eoo.x Metal Panels  [[Salem Glass Final $1,038.00[ATP-0410
Company
108864.000 llo1.09E.095100.X {|Acoustic Tile The Cheviot Final $1,811,00[ATP-0410
Corporation
108864.000 01,26A,110000,X J[Electrical Wayne J. Griffin ||Final $4,349,00[|ATP-0410
Electric, Inc.
108864.000 02,89A.899900.X [[GILBANE -$7,210.000ATP-0410
CONTINGENCY
(YFH)
108864,000 09,975,596000,Z |[Subcontractor Final $12.00 2
Default
Tnsurance
TOTAL FOR PCI No. BT-00151 $.00
108864.000 01.09A.051001.5 ||Drywali / Central Cellings {final $389.00[|ATP-0410
General Trades |Inc
108864.000 01.09E.095100.X {[Acoustic Tile The Cheviot Final $2,633,00{ATP-0410
Corporation
108864.000 01,26A,110000,X j[Electrical Wayne J, Griffin HFinal $3,169.00ATP-0410
Electric, Inc,
i08864.000 102,89A,899900.X |[GILBANE ~$6,196.004ATP-0410
CONTINGENCY
| (YFH)
108864.000 99,975,996000.2 ||Subcontractor Final $5.00)ATP-0410
Default;
Insurance
TOTAL FOR $CI No, BT-00152 $.00
108864.000 !|01.09§3.096000.X Resfiient Flooring|[CIM Services, ||Final $1,802.00[ATP~-0410
Ihc.
J08864,000 02.89A.899300.X ||GILBANE -$1,802,00ATP-0410
CONTINGENCY
(YFH)
TOTAL FOR PCI No. BT-00166 $.00
108864,000 01.26A,110000.X |{|Electrical Wayne J. Griffin |[Finai $4,432.00 IATP-0401
Electtle, inc, l
J08864.000 99,970,950050.Z {{Gen & Excess Final 4$126.00§ATP-0401
Liabllity
Insurance _
J08864,000 99,970.997000.2 {iPerformance & Final $27.00JATP-0401
Payment Bond
J08864.000 99,975.996000.Z {{Subcontractor Final $.00ATP-0401
Default
Insurance
J08864,000 99,999,999000,2 |[Fee |iFinat $229.00]ATP-0401
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00360 $4,814.00
J08864.000 01,26A,110000.X ({Electrical lWayne 1. Griffin ||Final $2,191,00{ATP-0406
Fleciric, Inc,

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864,000 OCO: OCO-0035 Page: 2 of 5




r DocuSign Envelope ID: 776A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1 F9C28AB41D3

uBHo4 ULy Y9,Y /0.950UU50, £ iuen ¥ EXCEss Final $62.00{|ATP-0406
tlabllity
Insurance
108864.000 99,970.997000.2 |lPerformance & Final $13.00{|ATP-0406
_ Payment Bond
i08864,000 99,975.996000.Z ||Subcontractor HIFinat $.00[ATP-0406
Defauit
Insurance
108864,000 99,999,899000.2 ||Fee 1 Final $113,00}[ATP-0406
rOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00356 $2,379.00
08864.000 [lo1.328.320000.% [iSynthetic Grass |[Shaw Final 4$15,647.00|ATP-0392
Surfacing Integrated and
Turf Solutlons,
jiinc.
108864.000 99,970.850050,Z |IGen & Excess Final $450.00/ATP-0392
Liahllity
Insurance
08864.000 99.970.997000.Z ||Performance & [iFinat $95.00|[ATP-0392
Payment Bond
108864.000 99,975,996000.Z ([Subcontractor Final $188.00jjATP-0352
Default
Insurance
108864.000 99.599,999000.Z |Fee Final $819.00[|ATP-0392
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 05-(30400 _ $17,199,00
108864,000 01.31A.311000.X jiSitewark ], Derenzo Final $40,420.006ATP-0405
Company
108864.000 99,970.950050.2Z [|Gen & Excess Final $1,163,00{ATP-0405
Liability
nsurance
108864.000 99,970,997000,2 ||Performance & Final $245,000ATP-0405
Payment Bond
108864,000 99,975.996000.Z {|Subcontractor Final $485.00]ATP-0405
Default
Insurance
108864.000 99,999.999000,Z2 |[Fee | Final $2,116.00]ATP-0405
FOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00401 $44,429.00}
i0B864.000 01.32A.025000.X |iSite BrightVlew Final $4,437,00jATP-0411
Improvement Landscape
Development,
Inc,
i08864,000 99,970.950050.Z [/Gen & Excess Final $128.00{ATP-0411
Liabllity
Insurance
i08864,000 99,970,997000,.Z [{Performance & lFtnal $27.00]ATP-0411
Payment Bond Ji
108864.000 99,975,996000.Z |[Subcontractor i IiFinal $53.00{ATP-0411
Default
Insurance
108864.000 | 99,099.999000.Z |{Fee fIFinal $232,00]ATP-0411
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00407 $4,877.00)
108864000 I I03.926,830811.Z |{Final Clean-up || l[Finai -$22,540,00{ATP-0413
TQTAL FOR PCI No. 0S-00409 -$22,540.00
Submitted Amt: $51,158.00

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: OCO-0035 Page: 3 of 5




- DocuSign Envelope ID: 776A09DE-3EBB-46E2-A477-1FOC2BABATDS

:gnature of the Owner indicates agreement herewith, including any adjustment In the Contract Sum or the Contract Time

he Original Contract price was $94,298,030.00
iet change by previously authorized Change Orders $7,049,081.20
antract Price prior to this Change Order $101,347,111.20
‘ontract Price will be changed by this Change Order in the Amount $51,158.00
he new Contract Price including this Change Order will be $101,398,269,20
'he Contract Time will be changed by 0
he date of Substantia) Completion for construction as of the date of 08/14/2024

his Change Order therefore Is

sithane Bullding Company

onathan Levi Architects LLC

" E
i
E
E
13
b
b
5
i3
B
5

EFTFIELD, LLC

‘own of Brookline

PROJECT NUMBER: J08364.000 OCO: OCO-0035 Page: 4of 5



